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Группа No 1

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
КОМАРОВА Анастасия МОС  1  V  1  3  1  2 0,167 -12 13 6

ШУМСКАЯ Мария НОВ  V  V  V  3  V  2 0,667 8 25 2

ВАСИЛЬЕВА Елизавета ЯРО  0  1  0  0  0  0 0,000 -29 1 7

КУДРЯВЦЕВА Дарья МОС  V  3  V  V  V  V 0,833 15 28 1

ПЕТУХОВА Дарья НОВ  V  V  V  3  V  2 0,667 5 25 4

КЛЮЧНИКОВА Алина СПБ  V  2  V  2  4  V 0,500 7 23 5

ТЕРЕЩЕНКО Арина НИЖ  V  V  V  2  V  0 0,667 6 22 3

Группа No 2

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ИЛЛАРИОНОВА Ксения МОС  V  V  3  V  V  4 0,667 10 27 2

КУДРЯЕВА Анна МОС  4  V  3  2  V  V 0,500 6 24 4

ШЕВЕЛЁВА Дарья МОС  1  2  V  2  V  2 0,333 -3 17 6

АЛЕКСЕЙЧУК Полина НОВ  V  V  0  3  V  V 0,667 5 23 3

РОМАНЕНКО Вероника НОВ  1  V  V  V  V  V 0,833 13 26 1

КИСЕЛЕВА Софья ЯРО  1  0  0  0  0  1 0,000 -28 2 7

ШИТЬКОВА Арина МРЭ  V  1  V  2  1  V 0,500 -3 19 5

Группа No 3

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ТАЙЧЕНАЧЕВА Мария МОС  4  2  0  V  0  2 0,167 -13 13 7

ТИТОВА Марина МОС  V  2  3  3  4  4 0,167 -8 21 6

ТИМОФЕЕВА Карина МОС  V  V  4  V  1  1 0,500 2 21 3

ЯМОВА Александра СПБ  V  V  V  V  2  V 0,833 12 27 2

ЯКУТОВА Наталья ПЕР  1  V  0  1  0  V 0,333 -13 12 5

ЕЛКИНА Анастасия НОВ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 20 30 1

КОВАЛЕВА Алиса САР  V  V  V  2  2  3 0,500 0 22 4

Группа No 4

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ДРОЗД Дарья МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 23 30 1

ВОСТРИКОВА Елизавета МОС  0  4  1  2  0  1 0,000 -22 8 7

ЧЕРНОВА Алена МОС  1  V  4  V  1  V 0,500 -5 21 4

НИГМАТУЛЛИНА Алина САМ  0  V  V  3  0  2 0,333 -10 15 6

СЕРГЕЕВА Милена ПЕН  1  V  4  V  0  2 0,333 -8 17 5

ЛИСИНА Алена НИЖ  3  V  V  V  V  V 0,833 21 28 2

ЧЕМЕРКИНА Алена НОВ  2  V  3  V  V  1 0,500 1 21 3

Группа No 5

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ЕФИМЦЕВА Кристина МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 22 30 1

БАХТАДЗЕ София МОС  0  4  0  0  3  2 0,000 -21 9 7

АЛЕКСАНДРОВА Анастасия МОС  0  V  3  4  1  3 0,167 -13 16 6

АНДРЕЕВА Александра СПБ  3  V  V  4  V  V 0,667 9 27 3

МИЛЮЩЕНКО Дарья НОВ  3  V  V  V  V  V 0,833 12 28 2

ТИМИРГАЛЕЕВА Екатерина САМ  2  V  V  3  1  V 0,500 1 21 4

ТЕРЕНТЬЕВА Дарья МОО  0  V  V  2  2  1 0,333 -10 15 5
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Группа No 6

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ЧИЛИМСКАЯ Ольга МОС  V  V  3  V  0  3 0,500 -5 21 5

ГУРКИНА Татьяна МОС  4  V  4  1  1  V 0,333 -4 20 6

КОМАНДРИКОВА Ольга МОС  3  2  4  2  1  1 0,000 -17 13 7

НАЙДЕНОВА Ксения ЯРО  V  V  V  4  0  3 0,500 -4 22 4

САВЧЕНКО Майя СПБ  4  V  V  V  1  V 0,667 6 25 2

КУРЗИНА Елизавета НОВ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 25 30 1

ВОЛКОВА Галина ИВА  V  2  V  V  2  2 0,500 -1 21 3

Группа No 7

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ХАРЛАМОВА Елизавета МОС  V  1  4  1  1  3 0,167 -11 15 6

АБРАМОВА Ксения МОС  1  1  1  2  0  3 0,000 -22 8 7

КАТУШКИНА Диана МОС  V  V  V  V  1  V 0,833 12 26 2

ОВЧИННИКОВА Анастасия ПЕР  V  V  3  V  0  3 0,500 0 21 4

ИБРАГИМОВА Камаля МОО  V  V  4  1  1  V 0,500 2 21 3

ЗИНЮХИНА Мария САМ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 25 30 1

АГАПКИНА София НОВ  V  V  0  V  1  2 0,500 -6 18 5

Группа No 8

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ГАЛБАЕВА Хадича МОС  3  1  1  V  0  0 0,167 -16 10 6

ЗАЯКИНА Ирина МРЭ  V  1  1  V  3  0 0,333 -10 15 5

ИЛЬИНА Милена СПБ  V  V  2  V  1  0 0,500 1 18 4

НЕРОБА Ксения МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 21 30 1

МАКУШКИНА Яна ПЕН  1  2  0  0  1  0 0,000 -26 4 7

КРАЙНОВА Екатерина НИЖ  V  V  V  2  V  1 0,667 8 23 3

КОБЗЕВА Валерия НОВ  V  V  V  3  V  V 0,833 22 28 2

Группа No 9

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
УШАКОВА Александра СПБ  V  V  4  4  3  V 0,500 10 26 3

НОВИКОВА Елена МОС  1  V  3  V  0  V 0,500 -6 19 5

УСАНОВА Валерия НИЖ  0  4  4  V  V  V 0,500 -4 23 4

ШМИДТ Иванна ТАТ  V  V  V  4  4  V 0,667 3 28 2

КАРБОЛИНА Наталья НОВ  V  2  4  V  4  3 0,333 -5 23 7

КЛУБКОВА Юлия ВОЛ  V  V  4  V  V  2 0,667 5 26 1

ШУЛЬГА Евгения МОО  0  4  4  4  V  V 0,333 -3 22 6

Группа No 10

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
БОРИСОВА Елизавета МОС  3  V  V  V  V  V 0,833 18 28 1

ЗЫРЯНОВА Софья АЛТ  V  4  V  3  2  4 0,333 -1 23 4

КУТЬКО София МОО  2  V  2  V  0  4 0,333 -8 18 5

БАУЛИНА Ирина МОС  1  1  V  4  3  2 0,167 -11 16 7

ТРАВКИНА Таисия СПБ  0  V  2  V  0  3 0,333 -12 15 6

АФАНАСЬЕВА Александра НОВ  1  V  V  V  V  V 0,833 16 26 2

ФЕДОРИНА Татьяна ИВА  1  V  V  V  V  0 0,667 -2 21 3
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Группа No 11

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ЧУРАШОВА Валентина МОС  V  V  3  4  V  V 0,667 4 27 3

КОУРОВА Анна ПЕР  3  2  V  0  V  2 0,333 -7 17 6

МИХАЙЛИЧЕНКО Анна АЛТ  4  V  V  3  V  V 0,667 9 27 2

ОКУТИНА Ангелина МОС  V  3  4  1  V  V 0,500 1 23 4

ШОРОХОВА Анастасия НОВ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 20 30 1

СТЕПАНОВА Алёна МОО  4  1  1  0  0  2 0,000 -22 8 7

КОРОЛЕВА Алина СПБ  2  V  1  4  2  V 0,333 -5 19 5

Группа No 12

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ЧЕРНЕНКО Мария МОС  V  3  V  3  1  V 0,500 3 22 4

МУРЗИНА Марина НОВ  2  4  V  V  V  V 0,667 5 26 3

КУЗНЕЦОВА Любовь СПБ  V  V  V  V  1  V 0,833 13 26 2

БОНДАРЬ Елизавета МОС  0  0  0  1  0  1 0,000 -28 2 7

ГУНГАРОВА Намжилма МОО  V  3  1  V  0  V 0,500 0 19 5

ВАНЬКОВА Анна ВОЛ  V  4  V  V  V  V 0,833 20 29 1

БУДНИКОВА Мария ПЕН  2  4  0  V  0  2 0,167 -13 13 6

Группа No 13

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ПЫХТИНА Елена МОС  2  0  3  4  0  2 0,000 -19 11 7

ДАДАШОВА Рената НОВ  V  0  V  4  2  4 0,333 -2 20 5

ЗАЗИМКО Алина СПБ  V  V  3  3  3  4 0,333 3 23 4

АМОСОВА Вера МОС  V  0  V  3  2  4 0,333 -7 19 6

КРАСУШКИНА Полина ВОЛ  V  V  V  V  1  V 0,833 6 26 2

СМИРНОВА Анна АЛТ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 18 30 1

ТОКАРЕВА Виктория РАЛ  V  V  V  V  1  4 0,667 1 25 3

Группа No 14

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ПОЛИКАРПОВА Анастасия МОС  3  0  0  V  0  2 0,167 -19 10 6

ЩЕННИКОВА Надежда ИВА  V  V  4  V  1  0 0,500 -3 20 5

САМУСЕВИЧ Алина ВОЛ  V  4  V  V  1  3 0,500 2 23 4

ОРЕХОВА Анна МОС  V  V  4  V  0  3 0,500 3 22 3

ЯРОВА Дарья НОВ  4  1  2  0  1  3 0,000 -19 11 7

КАРЕЛОВА Светлана СПБ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 27 30 1

НЕСТЕРЕНКО Анастасия АЛТ  V  V  V  V  V  0 0,833 9 25 2

Группа No 15

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
АСМОЛОВА Дарья МОС  2  V  1  1  3  V 0,333 -7 17 4

МОНУХОВА Дарья НОВ  V  V  V  V  2  V 0,833 17 27 2

ОБУХОВА Анастасия ПЕН  2  1  V  0  2  V 0,333 -13 15 5

ТУЛИСОВА Ольга МОС  V  0  4  2  0  2 0,167 -13 13 7

ВОЛКОВА Елена ИВА  V  2  V  V  4  V 0,667 9 26 3

ТИМИНА Дарья СПБ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 18 30 1

БАРАЕВА Алина ВОЛ  2  0  4  V  4  1 0,167 -11 16 6
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ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 КАРЕЛОВА Светлана СПБ 1,000 27 30 квалифицирован
2 ЗИНЮХИНА Мария САМ 1,000 25 30 квалифицирован
2 КУРЗИНА Елизавета НОВ 1,000 25 30 квалифицирован
4 ДРОЗД Дарья МОС 1,000 23 30 квалифицирован
5 ЕФИМЦЕВА Кристина МОС 1,000 22 30 квалифицирован
6 НЕРОБА Ксения МОС 1,000 21 30 квалифицирован
7 ЕЛКИНА Анастасия НОВ 1,000 20 30 квалифицирован
7 ШОРОХОВА Анастасия НОВ 1,000 20 30 квалифицирован
9 СМИРНОВА Анна АЛТ 1,000 18 30 квалифицирован
9 ТИМИНА Дарья СПБ 1,000 18 30 квалифицирован

11 КОБЗЕВА Валерия НОВ 0,833 22 28 квалифицирован
12 ЛИСИНА Алена НИЖ 0,833 21 28 квалифицирован
13 ВАНЬКОВА Анна ВОЛ 0,833 20 29 квалифицирован
14 БОРИСОВА Елизавета МОС 0,833 18 28 квалифицирован
15 МОНУХОВА Дарья НОВ 0,833 17 27 квалифицирован
16 АФАНАСЬЕВА Александра НОВ 0,833 16 26 квалифицирован
17 КУДРЯВЦЕВА Дарья МОС 0,833 15 28 квалифицирован
18 КУЗНЕЦОВА Любовь СПБ 0,833 13 26 квалифицирован
18 РОМАНЕНКО Вероника НОВ 0,833 13 26 квалифицирован
20 МИЛЮЩЕНКО Дарья НОВ 0,833 12 28 квалифицирован
21 ЯМОВА Александра СПБ 0,833 12 27 квалифицирован
22 КАТУШКИНА Диана МОС 0,833 12 26 квалифицирован
23 НЕСТЕРЕНКО Анастасия АЛТ 0,833 9 25 квалифицирован
24 КРАСУШКИНА Полина ВОЛ 0,833 6 26 квалифицирован
25 ИЛЛАРИОНОВА Ксения МОС 0,667 10 27 квалифицирован
26 АНДРЕЕВА Александра СПБ 0,667 9 27 квалифицирован
26 МИХАЙЛИЧЕНКО Анна АЛТ 0,667 9 27 квалифицирован
28 ВОЛКОВА Елена ИВА 0,667 9 26 квалифицирован
29 ШУМСКАЯ Мария НОВ 0,667 8 25 квалифицирован
30 КРАЙНОВА Екатерина НИЖ 0,667 8 23 квалифицирован
31 САВЧЕНКО Майя СПБ 0,667 6 25 квалифицирован
32 ТЕРЕЩЕНКО Арина НИЖ 0,667 6 22 квалифицирован
33 КЛУБКОВА Юлия ВОЛ 0,667 5 26 квалифицирован
33 МУРЗИНА Марина НОВ 0,667 5 26 квалифицирован
35 ПЕТУХОВА Дарья НОВ 0,667 5 25 квалифицирован
36 АЛЕКСЕЙЧУК Полина НОВ 0,667 5 23 квалифицирован
37 ЧУРАШОВА Валентина МОС 0,667 4 27 квалифицирован
38 ШМИДТ Иванна ТАТ 0,667 3 28 квалифицирован
39 ТОКАРЕВА Виктория РАЛ 0,667 1 25 квалифицирован
40 ФЕДОРИНА Татьяна ИВА 0,667 -2 21 квалифицирован
41 УШАКОВА Александра СПБ 0,500 10 26 квалифицирован
42 КЛЮЧНИКОВА Алина СПБ 0,500 7 23 квалифицирован
43 КУДРЯЕВА Анна МОС 0,500 6 24 квалифицирован
44 ОРЕХОВА Анна МОС 0,500 3 22 квалифицирован
44 ЧЕРНЕНКО Мария МОС 0,500 3 22 квалифицирован
46 САМУСЕВИЧ Алина ВОЛ 0,500 2 23 квалифицирован
47 ИБРАГИМОВА Камаля МОО 0,500 2 21 квалифицирован
47 ТИМОФЕЕВА Карина МОС 0,500 2 21 квалифицирован
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49 ОКУТИНА Ангелина МОС 0,500 1 23 квалифицирован
50 ТИМИРГАЛЕЕВА Екатерина САМ 0,500 1 21 квалифицирован
50 ЧЕМЕРКИНА Алена НОВ 0,500 1 21 квалифицирован
52 ИЛЬИНА Милена СПБ 0,500 1 18 квалифицирован
53 КОВАЛЕВА Алиса САР 0,500 0 22 квалифицирован
54 ОВЧИННИКОВА Анастасия ПЕР 0,500 0 21 квалифицирован
55 ГУНГАРОВА Намжилма МОО 0,500 0 19 квалифицирован
56 ВОЛКОВА Галина ИВА 0,500 -1 21 квалифицирован
57 ЩЕННИКОВА Надежда ИВА 0,500 -3 20 квалифицирован
58 ШИТЬКОВА Арина МРЭ 0,500 -3 19 квалифицирован
59 УСАНОВА Валерия НИЖ 0,500 -4 23 квалифицирован
60 НАЙДЕНОВА Ксения ЯРО 0,500 -4 22 квалифицирован
61 ЧЕРНОВА Алена МОС 0,500 -5 21 квалифицирован
61 ЧИЛИМСКАЯ Ольга МОС 0,500 -5 21 квалифицирован
63 НОВИКОВА Елена МОС 0,500 -6 19 квалифицирован
64 АГАПКИНА София НОВ 0,500 -6 18 квалифицирован
65 ЗАЗИМКО Алина СПБ 0,333 3 23 квалифицирован
66 ЗЫРЯНОВА Софья АЛТ 0,333 -1 23 квалифицирован
67 ДАДАШОВА Рената НОВ 0,333 -2 20 квалифицирован
68 ШУЛЬГА Евгения МОО 0,333 -3 22 квалифицирован
69 ШЕВЕЛЁВА Дарья МОС 0,333 -3 17 квалифицирован
70 ГУРКИНА Татьяна МОС 0,333 -4 20 квалифицирован
71 КАРБОЛИНА Наталья НОВ 0,333 -5 23 квалифицирован
72 КОРОЛЕВА Алина СПБ 0,333 -5 19 квалифицирован
73 АМОСОВА Вера МОС 0,333 -7 19 квалифицирован
74 АСМОЛОВА Дарья МОС 0,333 -7 17 квалифицирован
74 КОУРОВА Анна ПЕР 0,333 -7 17 квалифицирован
76 КУТЬКО София МОО 0,333 -8 18 квалифицирован
77 СЕРГЕЕВА Милена ПЕН 0,333 -8 17 квалифицирован
78 ЗАЯКИНА Ирина МРЭ 0,333 -10 15 квалифицирован
78 НИГМАТУЛЛИНА Алина САМ 0,333 -10 15 квалифицирован
78 ТЕРЕНТЬЕВА Дарья МОО 0,333 -10 15 квалифицирован
81 ТРАВКИНА Таисия СПБ 0,333 -12 15 выбывший
82 ОБУХОВА Анастасия ПЕН 0,333 -13 15 выбывший
83 ЯКУТОВА Наталья ПЕР 0,333 -13 12 выбывший
84 ТИТОВА Марина МОС 0,167 -8 21 выбывший
85 БАУЛИНА Ирина МОС 0,167 -11 16 выбывший
85 БАРАЕВА Алина ВОЛ 0,167 -11 16 выбывший
87 ХАРЛАМОВА Елизавета МОС 0,167 -11 15 выбывший
88 КОМАРОВА Анастасия МОС 0,167 -12 13 выбывший
89 АЛЕКСАНДРОВА Анастасия МОС 0,167 -13 16 выбывший
90 БУДНИКОВА Мария ПЕН 0,167 -13 13 выбывший
90 ТАЙЧЕНАЧЕВА Мария МОС 0,167 -13 13 выбывший
90 ТУЛИСОВА Ольга МОС 0,167 -13 13 выбывший
93 ГАЛБАЕВА Хадича МОС 0,167 -16 10 выбывший
94 ПОЛИКАРПОВА Анастасия МОС 0,167 -19 10 выбывший
95 КОМАНДРИКОВА Ольга МОС 0,000 -17 13 выбывший
96 ПЫХТИНА Елена МОС 0,000 -19 11 выбывший
96 ЯРОВА Дарья НОВ 0,000 -19 11 выбывший
98 БАХТАДЗЕ София МОС 0,000 -21 9 выбывший
99 АБРАМОВА Ксения МОС 0,000 -22 8 выбывший
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ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

99 ВОСТРИКОВА Елизавета МОС 0,000 -22 8 выбывший
99 СТЕПАНОВА Алёна МОО 0,000 -22 8 выбывший

102 МАКУШКИНА Яна ПЕН 0,000 -26 4 выбывший
103 БОНДАРЬ Елизавета МОС 0,000 -28 2 выбывший
103 КИСЕЛЕВА Софья ЯРО 0,000 -28 2 выбывший
105 ВАСИЛЬЕВА Елизавета ЯРО 0,000 -29 1 выбывший
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